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Z317 VIMERCATE - CORREZZANA




Indice Fermate

ARCORE
Monte Bianco
Staz. FS (Cimitero)
Staz. FS (Martiri Liberta)
Staz. FS (Parcheggio)
Via Battisti Via Bestetti
Via Battisti Via Sauro
Via Golgi
Via Toscana
CAMPARADA
V.le Grigna Via De Gasperi
V.le Grigna Via Lario
V.le Lombardia
Via Grigna Via Lario
Via Lombardia

CASATENOVO
Campofiorenzo

CORREZZANA
Via Kennedy Via Principale
Via Kennedy Via Toscanini
Via Principale

LESMO
Gerno
Peregallo
Via Caduti per la Patria
Via Lambro
Via Manzoni

VIMERCATE
Omnicomprensivo
Oreno - Via Fermi
Oreno - Via Matteotti
Via Cremagnani
Via Galbussera
Via Ronchi




Z317

CORREZZANA: Via Kennedy

Via Principale

CORREZZANA: Via

Principale

LESMO: Via Manzoni

LESMO: Gerno

LESMO: Peregallo
ARCORE: Staz. FS (Martiri

Liberta)
CASATENOVO:
Campofiorenzo

CAMPARADA: V.le Grigna

Via De Gasperi

ARCORE: Via Golgi
ARCORE: Staz. FS (Cimitero)
VIMERCATE: Oreno - Via

Matteotti
VIMERCATE: Via
Cremagnani
VIMERCATE:
Omnicomprensivo

Z317

VIMERCATE:
Omnicomprensivo
VIMERCATE: Via
Cremagnani

VIMERCATE: Oreno - Via

Matteotti

ARCORE: Staz. FS

(Parcheggio)

ARCORE: Staz. FS (Martiri

Liberta)

CAMPARADA: V.le Grigna

Via De Gasperi

CORREZZANA - VIMERCATE

lunedi-venerdi

06.50
07.00

07.01
07.04
07.08

06.53
06.55

07.03
07.08
07.13

07.16
07.20 07.22

06.55
06.56

06.57
07.00
07.04

07.10
07.12

07.20
07.25
07.30

07.33
07.41

07.15
07.20

07.23
07.29

08.20 12.52
08.21 12.53

08.22 12.54
08.25 12.57
08.29 13.01
08.39

13.13

13.57 14.42 14.52
13.58 14.43 14.53

13.59 14.44 14.54
14.02 14.47 14.57
14.06 14.51 15.01

14.57
14.58

14.59
15.02
15.06
15.16

14.18 15.03 15.13

15.43
15.44

15.45
15.48
15.52
16.02

16.17
16.18

16.19
16.22
16.26
16.36

17.17
17.18

17.19
17.22
17.26
17.36

18.16
18.17

18.18
18.21
18.25
18.35

19.16
19.17

19.18
19.21
19.25
19.35

20.16
20.17

20.18
20.21
20.25
20.35

07.35 12.20
07.41 12.26
07.45 12.30
07.52 12.37

08.03 12.48

CORREZZANA: Via Kennedy 08.07 12.52

Via Principale

13.25 14.10
13.31 14.16
13.35 14.20
13.42 14.27

13.53 14.38
13.57 14.42

VIMERCATE - CORREZZANA

14.20 14.25
14.26 14.31
14.30 14.35
14.37 14.42

14.48 14.53
14.52 14.57

15.10
15.16
15.20
15.27

15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.55
15.38 16.08 17.08 18.08 19.08 20.08
15.43 16.13 17.13 18.13 19.12 20.12



